609.924 SPECIAL STRAIGHT GRANITE CURB 80 LF

611.90001
ADJUSTING WATER GATES AND SHUTOFFS SET BY 

OTHERS
5 EA

611.90002
ADJUSTING GATES & SHUTOFFS (MATERIAL FURNISHED BY 

OTHERS)
2 EA

612.61306 6" SEWER PIPE (SDR 35) 30 LF

615.0301 TRAFFIC SIGN TYPE C 80 SF

618.6 UNIFORMED OFFICERS 75000 ALLOW SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS $75,000.00 $75,000.00

619.1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1 U

614.511 CONCRETE PULL BOX 14" 4 EA

614.72118 2" PVC CONDUIT, SCHEDULE 80 330 LF

Bid Schedule
2023 Roadway Improvement Project

Brook Hollow Dr., Gordon Ave., Island Rd., London Rd., Main St.

Salem, New Hampshire